USB-AI16-2A
Dual Channel 16-Bit 2MHz
Simultaneous Analog/Digital Input Board
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
March 18
th
 2019
FEATURES

ordered (“-PR” option) if USB can’t supply the full 500
mA.
ORDERING GUIDE
USB-AI16-2A High-Speed, 2-Channel Analog Input
Module with rugged steel enclosure &
6 foot USB 2.0 cable
OPTIONS:
-OEM  Board only (no enclosure)
-T  Ext. Temp. Operation -40 to +85 ˚C
-LVTTL  3.3V signaling on DIO lines
-PR  Power adapter, AC/DC 5V regulated
-ST  Screw terminals for external power
-RoHS  Compliant product
Accessories
UTBK-16 16-Pin female to screw terminal board
CAB-BNC-6 Standard 6-foot co-axial cable, male
BNC connectors
CAB-BNC-CLIP 3-foot co-axial BNC to minigrabber test
clip cable